Legacy of Hope Society Gift Announcement

You are the real gift.

Thank you for creating your personal legacy by leaving a gift to Little Pink Houses of Hope. You are joining many others in the mission to give families on the breast cancer journey a week to build hope and joy. Directing your assets to the people and causes you care about the most is the best way to communicate the values you live by to others. We encourage you to discuss your legacy intention with your loved ones.

Details of your plans will be kept confidential and we look forward to recognizing your generosity in a manner that honors you and your vision to serve others. Please complete and return this Gift Announcement Form by email to kathy@littlepink.org or by mail.

My Legacy Intentions

I have already included Little Pink Houses of Hope in my will, trust or beneficiary designations. I intend to include Little Pink Houses of Hope in my trust, will or beneficiary designations

My gift to Little Pink Houses of Hope is (check one):

The residue of my estate after other bequests are made

A percentage of my estate

A specific amount

_ A specific item of value: _____

The intended or approximate amount of my bequest is: _____ (currency) or _____% of my estate.

In recognizing my gift, I wish to:

Remain anonymous

Authorize Little Pink Houses of Hope to list my name as

The name of my Executor is: _____

Their contact information is: _____

When wording your gift in your documents, please use the organization's full legal name: Little Pink Houses of Hope, 2442 Tribek Ct. Burlington, NC 27215 Tax ID 27-3365488



Legacy of Hope Society Gift Announcement



As a member of the Legacy of Hope Society, we extend the following benefits to you:

- ~ Warm welcome and gift from Little Pink Hoses of Hope President and Founder, Jeanine Patten-Coble
- ~ The opportunity to inspire others to give by allowing us to recognize you publicly during your lifetime on our website and in other various Little Pink publications.
- ~ Invitations to exclusive events open only to Little Pink's closest friends and supporters

The Legacy I Leave

Your legacy gift will support retreat weeks for breast cancer families for future years to come as

well as influence and empower others to give. We would love to share your giving story with others. Why is leaving a gift to Little Pink Houses of Hope important to you? What motivates you to commit to making a difference for families through Little Pink Houses of Hope?

____ I authorize Little Pink Houses of Hope to share my message.

____ I do NOT authorize the use of my message and prefer to keep it anonymous.

Contact Information

Name:				Phone:	
Address:					
City:			State:		_Zip:
Email:				Occupation:	
Cancer Survivor:	YES	NO			

Please return Giving Announcment form to: Little Pink Houses of Hope 2442 Tribek Ct., Burlington, NC 27215